
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNITED MORTGAGE
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198510310002
40650

10/31/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

47 176

198512300002
86940

12/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

55 215

198601130000
11600

01/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

56 997

198602190000
45490

02/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

61 292

198603200000
69390

03/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

64 751

198605080001
16210

05/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

71 55

198607030001
70220

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 362

198607030001
70620

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 320

198607030001
70990

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 320

198607030001
71050

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 362

198607030001
71240

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 362

198510210002
32650

10/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

45 626

198511050002
43750

11/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

47 807

198511200002
59040

11/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

49 888



198601300000
29020

01/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

59 202

198602180000
44440

02/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

61 129

198604100000
90090

04/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

67 535

198604150000
94580

04/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

68 55

198605080001
14650

05/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

71 55

198605140001
22910

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

71 828

198611130003
12420

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK SAVING

100 42

198512130002
77390

12/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

52 824 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 52,
PAGE 818

198512190002
82260

12/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

54 134 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 54,
PAGE 128

198512300002
87050

12/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

55 129 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 52,
PAGE 736

198602250000
50480

02/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

62 10 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 62,
PAGE 4

198603060000
58740

03/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

63 174 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 63,
PAGE 168

198603200000
69770

03/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

64 751 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 56,
PAGE 498

198603240000
72390

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

65 185 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 65,
PAGE 180

198604110000
91360

04/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

67 664 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 67,
PAGE 660

198607030001
70790

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 320 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 67,
PAGE 531


