Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510310002 40650	10/31/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	47	176				
198512300002 36940	12/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	55	215				
98601130000 1600	01/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	56	997				
198602190000 15490	02/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	61	292				
198603200000 59390	03/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	64	751				
198605080001 16210	05/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	71	55				
198607030001 70220	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	362				
198607030001 70620	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	320				
198607030001 70990	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	320				
198607030001 71050	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	362				
198607030001 71240	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	362				
198510210002 32650	10/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	45	626				
198511050002 13750	11/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	47	807				
198511200002 59040	11/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	49	888				

						-		-	
198601300000 29020	01/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	59	202		
198602180000 44440	02/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	61	129		
198604100000 90090	04/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	67	535		
198604150000 94580	04/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	68	55		
198605080001 14650	05/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	71	55		
198605140001 22910	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	71	828		
198611130003 12420	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVING	100	42		
198512130002 77390	12/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	52	824		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 52, PAGE 818
198512190002 82260	12/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	54	134		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 54, PAGE 128
198512300002 87050	12/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	55	129		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 52, PAGE 736
198602250000 50480	02/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	62	10		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 62, PAGE 4
198603060000 58740	03/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	63	174		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 63, PAGE 168
198603200000 69770	03/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	64	751		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 56, PAGE 498
198603240000 72390	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	65	185		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 65, PAGE 180
198604110000 91360	04/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	67	664		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 67, PAGE 660
198607030001 70790	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	320		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 67, PAGE 531